20 w w w . p h d . l t d                  0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
Version 1.17 07/03/24
Press Fit Lever Ball Valve
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Body DZR Brass
2 Ball Seat PTFE
3 Ball Brass
4 Bonnet DZR Brass
5 Stem Brass
6 O-ring EPDM
7 Packing PTFE
8 Lock Nut Brass
9 Handle Q235+PVC
10 Nut SS304
11 O-ring EPDM
Specifications
Thread ISO 2768-mk
Working Temperature Range -10°C to +99°C
Working Pressure 16 Bar
Size (mm) A L H E CODE
15mm 15 74 51 88 PFLBV15
22mm 22 86 54 88 PFLBV22
28mm 28 99 63.5 88 PFLBV28
35mm 35 111.1 67.5 155 PFLBV35
42mm 42 139.8 80 155 PFLBV42
54mm 54 164.5 92.1 165 PFLBV54